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Catalog Number: T0054471499
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Material ID

Style Type

Dim. A

Dim. C
Packaging
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Gross Weight
UPC

Country of Origin

Foreign Trade Code

Recently Viewed Products

Product
Support

Related
Products

T0054471499
XT Series

1 mm

36.50 mm

No

5.38in
0.13in
2.13in
0.01lb
4003019419616
Germany

8515904000
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